USD 399 - Paradise - Summary

Summary of Total Expenditures
by Function (All Funds)
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General and Supplemental General Fund
Expenditures by Function

900,000
800,000
700,000
600,000
500,000
400,000
300,000
200,000
100,000

0

AANNNNNNN N

Instruction Expenditures

FTE Enrollment for Budget Authority
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